

OFFICE OF THE URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST , CHITTORGARH

G-SCHEDULE

Name of Agency :-

Name of Work :- Const. of Divider from Pratap Circle to Aatma Bhawan Nimbahera Road
Chittorgarh (Length - 1300 Pr Mtr)

Estimated cost : 08.90 lacs

Duration of work : 03 Month

Date of sale of tender : 26.12.2016 to 16.01.2017, 6.00 pm

Earnest Money : 17800 /-

Date of Opening of tender : 18.01.2017, 6.00 pm

DD/bankers cheque No. :

Tender fees : 500/-

S. NO.	Code No.	Particular	Qunt.	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	B-11:59	Providing and laying at or near ground level factory made kerb stone of M-25 grade cement in position to the required line, level and curvature jointed with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand) including making joints with without grooves (thickness of joints except at sharp curve shall not to more than 5mm) including making drainage opening wherever required complete including painting etc. as per direction of Engineer-in-charge (length of finished kerb edging shall be measured for payment). (Precast C.C. kerb stone shall be approved by Engineerin- charge).	60.00	CUM	5244.00	314640.00
2	B- 10.8	Providing batta (gola) 75mm x 75mm in cement concrete (1:2:4) including finishing with cement mortar 1:3 as per standard design.	2600	Mtr	31.00	80600.00
3	B- 3.2.4	Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing compaction etc . Complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering. All work up to plinth level using crusher broken aggregate M10 grade Nominal Mix (with graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)	115	CUM	3353.00	385595.00
4	B- 3.2.2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing compaction etc . Complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering. All work up to plinth level using crusher broken aggregate M20 grade Nominal Mix (with graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)	7.00	CUM	4205.00	29435.00
5	H- 1.3	Supply & Stacking good earth at site Complete Including loading Unloading & Transportation etc.	230	CUM	120.00	27600.00
6	H- 3.3	Planting of tress/Shrubs/hedge & Climbers Plants at Desired Distance in a row & watering.	500	Per Plants	18.00	9000.00
Total A						846870.00

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
UIT CHITTORGARH

I/we agree to execute the work

(in figure)% above/below

(in word)% above/below

I/we shall abide to the important terms and conditions as per UIT office order No.

Signature of contractor
With full Address